
Legend:
Sub Contractor

Working

Staff

Working
Holiday

SHB 

9/17/202

0 JR 

PPE Box 

given

WK Day Date
Tasks & # of Vol. 

Needed
Group SR Staff

# Vol 

Conf.

SR 

Notes
Leaders Family

# Vol 

Actual

Wed

Potentially Delivered 

to warehouse 

11/4/20

1 Sat 11/21/20
Start Framing 

(17)

Southeast Valley 

Lutherans
5 2

V- 

L- 

F - 

Sub Work

H Sat 11/28/20
Closed for 

Thanksgiving 

Order Cabinets and 

Windows

2 Sat 12/5/20
Continue framing 

(17)

Southeast Valley 

Lutherans
5 2

V- 

L- 

F - 

H Sat 12/5/20
Closed for 

Thanksgiving 

Sub Work

3 Sat 12/12/20

Continue framing / 

Prep for trusses

(17)

Southeast Valley 

Lutherans

Electrical - Install 

service panel

(Mike R.)

4 Sat 12/19/20

Build Gable 

Modules/Prep for 

Trusses

(17)

Southeast Valley 

Lutherans
5 2

V- 

L- 

F - 

Construction Sponsor Relations Construction 

House Leader: John Fisher, 

Judd Hunemuller, Jim 

Gisselquist

Site Supervisor: Matthew H.  

Site Host: 

   

Build Schedule  Lot # 37100

Plan 1556-A     3 Bedroom

 Family 

Address: 1313 W Tonto St PHX 85007

Home Sponsor: Southeast Valley Lutheran Coalition
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Sub Work

WKD
Roll trusses / Install 

 fascia 

(8-10 Leaders only)

H Sat 12/26/20 Closed for Christmas

H Sat 1/2/21 Closed for New Years

Sub Work

5 Sat 1/9/21

Install Safety Rails/ 

Roof framing 

(17)

Southeast Valley 

Lutherans

Sub Work

6 Sat 1/16/21
Continue Roof framing

(17)

Southeast Valley 

Lutherans
4 2

V- 

L- 

F - 

WKD Window Installation 

7 Sat 1/23/21

Complete framing 

(Ready for strap & 

shear inspection)

(17)

Southeast Valley 

Lutherans
4 2

V- 

L- 

F - 

WKD
Shear/Strap/Roof Nail 

City Inspection

WKD
HVAC - 

Rough-In

WKD
Plumbing - 

Rough -In

WKD
Electrical - 

Rough-In

WKD Roof Shingle Delivery

WKD Lath installation
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8 Sat 1/30/21

Begin shingling & 

drywall blocking 

(12)

Southeast Valley 

Lutherans
4 2

V- 

L- 

F - 

Sub Work

9 Sat 2/6/21
Complete shingling 

(12)

Southeast Valley 

Lutherans
4 2

V- 

L- 

F - 

Sub Work

10 Sat 2/13/21
Begin drywall 

(12)

Southeast Valley 

Lutherans
4 2

V- 

L- 

F - 

Sub Work

11 Sat 2/20/21
Continue drywall

(10)

Southeast Valley 

Lutherans
4 2

V- 

L- 

F - 

Sub Work

12 Sat 2/27/21
Continue drywall

(10)

Southeast Valley 

Lutherans
4 2

V- 

L- 

F - 

Sub Work

13 Sat 3/6/21
Complete drywall 

(10)

Southeast Valley 

Lutherans
5 2

V- 

L- 

F - 

WKD
Closed for tape and 

texture

WKD Stucco Installation

14 Sat 3/13/21
Begin doors & trim 

(12)

Southeast Valley 

Lutherans
5 2

V- 

L- 

F - 

Sub Work

15 Sat 3/20/21

Complete doors & 

trim/ Prep for 

interior/exterior paint

(17)

Southeast Valley 

Lutherans
5 2

V- 

L- 

F - 
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Sub Work

16 Sat 3/27/21

Interior paint /exterior 

paint prep 

(17)

Southeast Valley 

Lutherans
4 2

V- 

L- 

F - 

Cabinet delivery/ 

install cabinets

Garage Door 

Installation

WKD Block Fence

H Sat 4/3/21 Closed for Easter

WKD Electrical - Trim Out

WKD
Attic insulation 

Blow-In

WKD
HVAC - Trim out and 

A/C Start-Up

WKD Flooring 

17 Sat 4/10/21

Exterior paint/Prep for 

landscaping 

(17)

Southeast Valley 

Lutherans
4 2

V- 

L- 

F - 

Sub Work

18 Sat 4/17/21

Landscaping/ Install 

accessories

(17)

Southeast Valley 

Lutherans

WKD Plumbing - Trim Out 4 2

V- 

L- 

F - 

19 Sat 4/24/21

Touch-up / Punch List 

/ Final clean-up 

(12)

Southeast Valley 

Lutherans

Homeowner 1st 

Walk-Through

(Staff & Homeowner)

 Final Walk-Through/

punch list  

(6)

Southeast Valley 

Lutherans
4 2

V- 

L- 

F - 
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20 Sat 5/8/21 Dedication

Tentativ

e COE 

May 7, 

2021
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